QUICK REFERENCE
GUIDE
TABLE OF
CONTENTS
OR
SOLUTIONS
DIFFICULT AIRWAY
AND EMERGENCY

OR
SOLUTIONS
DIFFICULT AIRWAY
AND EMERGENCY
SOLUTIONS
AIRWAY
ACCESSORIES 8
HELPING REDUCE
THE TRACHEAL
IMPACT OF
INTUBATION.1
Shiley™ Oral/Nasal Trachael Tube
with TaperGuard™ Cuff
Ordering information
REF REF with stylet I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm) LENGTH (mm) CUFF Ø (mm)
18750 18750S 5.0 6.9 274  17.4
18755 18755S 5.5 7.5 304 17.4
18760 18760S 6.0 8.2 317 20.6
18765 18765S 6.5 8.9 327 20.6
18770 18770S 7.0 9.5 339 25.4
18775 18775S 7.5 10.2 350 25.4
18780 18780S 8.0 10.8 360 25.4
18785 18785S 8.5 11.4 370 28.6
18790 18790S 9.0 12.1 375 28.6
18795 9.5 12.8 375 28.6
18710 18710S 10.0 13.5 375 28.6
Carton quantity: 10
All tubes are delivered sterile packed, for single use only.
Features and benefits
∙ Taper-shaped cuff

SOLUTIONS
DIFFICULT AIRWAY
AND EMERGENCY
SOLUTIONS
AIRWAY
ACCESSORIES 13
Shiley™ Evac Oral Tracheal Tube Features and benefits:
∙  The Shiley™ Evac oral endotracheal tube with TaperGuard™ cuff incorporates
evac technology. Subglottic secretion drainage can potentially reduce the
incidence of ventilator associated pneumonia.1
∙  Incorporated hooded Murphy eye
∙  Tip-to-tip x-ray line
Ordering information
REF REF with stylet I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm) LENGTH (mm) CUFF Ø (mm)
Oral
18860 18860S 6.0 9 308 20.6
18865 18865S  6.5 9.8 317 20.6
18870 18870S  7.0 10.4 330 25.4
18875 18875S  7.5 11.2 350 25.4
18880 18880S  8.0 11.8 360 25.4
18885 18885S  8.5 12.6 370 28.6
18890 18890S  9.0 13.1 375 28.6
Carton quantity: 10
All tubes are delivered sterile packed, for single use only.
1. Muscedere J, Rewa O, McKechnie K, Jiang X,
Laporta D, Heyland DK. Subglottic secretion drai-

∙  Improved access to the operative field, as the connections lie outside this area1
∙  High-volume, low-pressure TaperGuardTM cuff; or barrel shaped cuff
∙ Specially molded hooded tip
∙  Incorporated Murphy eye
∙ Tip-to-tip x-ray line
Ordering information
REF with
HiLo Cuff
REF with
BRANT™ System
REF with
TaperGuard™ Cuff I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm) LENGTH (mm) CUFF Ø (mm)
Oral
115-40 315-40 n/a 4.0 5.6 216 8
115-45 315-45 n/a 4.5 6.2 237 11
115-50 315-50 115-50OR 5.0 6.9 251 19
115-55 315-55 115-55OR 5.5 7.6 263 21
115-60 315-60 115-60OR 6.0 8.2 287 22
115-65 315-65 115-65OR 6.5 8.7 297 24
115-70 315-70 115-70OR 7.0 9.5 317 28
115-75 315-75 115-75OR 7.5 10.1 327 30
115-80 315-80 115-80OR 8.0 10.8 345 31
115-85 315-85 115-85OR 8.5 11.1 355 33
115-90 315-90 115-90OR 9.0 11.9 374 34
Nasal
119-60 319-60 119-60NR 6.0 8.2 386 22
119-65 319-65 119-65NR 6.5 8.7 396 24
119-70 319-70 119-70NR 7.0 9.5 406 28
119-75 319-75 119-75NR 7.5 10.1 416 30
119-80 319-80 119-80NR 8.0 10.8 425 31
Carton quantity: 10
All tubes are delivered sterile packed, for single use only.
PE
D

Carton quantity: 10
Single packed, ready for use
Ordering information
REF SIZE LENGTH (mm)* COLOR CODE
Sterile
287/7839 000 30 pink
287/7838 00 40 orange
287/7636 0 50 blue
287/7635 1 60 violet
287/7634 2 70 white
287/7633 3 80 green
287/7632 4 90 yellow
287/7631 5 100 red
287/7843 6 110 light green
Clean packed
287P7839SP 000 30 pink
287P7838SP 00 40 orange
287P7636SP 0 50 blue
287P7635SP 1 60 violet
287P7634SP 2 70 white
287P7633SP 3 80 green
287P7632SP 4 90 yellow
287P7631SP 5 100 red
287P7843SP 6 110 light green
*  Axial measurement from the underside of proximal end to the center of distal opening
Carton quantity: 10
Single packed, ready for use
QUICK REFERENCE